Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

255 G10 9G1F9ET R7-7730U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G9 9M3J5AT i5-1235U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 B2NC6ES i5-1334U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES 1i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB
512SSD 15.6 FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

487,60
usb

504,85
usb

533,60
usb

637,10
usb

677,35
usb

769,35
usb



